
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Date
Recorded= 2004;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200409140005
09940

09/14/2004
10:16:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

200409140005
09930

200411290006
50630

11/29/2004
01:18:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

22 110 200411290006
50620

Lot#:43
Book:22
Pg:110

200412060006
65510

12/06/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELROD,
BENNY C II

27 55 Lot#:414
Book:27 Pg:55

200406100003
15650

06/10/2004
04:01:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANTLEY,
RHONDA

20 129 Lot#:16
Book:20
Pg:129

200406090003
09750

06/09/2004
08:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HANSON,
VINSTON T

31 135 Lot#:274
Book:31
Pg:135

200408230004
70770

08/23/2004
12:53:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL,
PHILLIP

28 91 Lot#:314
Book:28 Pg:91

200408230004
70770

08/23/2004
12:53:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL,
PHILLIP

33 32 Lot#:314
Book:33 Pg:32

200412130006
79560

12/13/2004
10:39:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200202060000
63181

200401200000
31970

01/20/2004
08:32:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200401200000
31960

200402110000
71290

02/11/2004
11:39:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200312040007
86070

200403220001
43110

03/22/2004
09:03:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

8 6 199803170000
92931

Lot#:37 Book:8
Pg:6

200401210000
36330

01/21/2004
12:38:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WHITE,
ROBERT L JR

30 111 200310060006
69270

Lot#:466
Book:30
Pg:111



200401210000
36340

01/21/2004
12:38:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200403170001
36230

03/17/2004
11:55:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200311050007
35460


