Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Date Recorded= 2004;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409140005 09940	09/14/2004 10:16:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION					200409140005 09930	
200411290006 50630	11/29/2004 01:18:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK			22	110	200411290006 50620	Lot#:43 Book:22 Pg:110
200412060006 65510	12/06/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELROD, BENNY C II			27	55		Lot#:414 Book:27 Pg:55
200406100003 15650	06/10/2004 04:01:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANTLEY, RHONDA			20	129		Lot#:16 Book:20 Pg:129
200406090003 09750	06/09/2004 08:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANSON, VINSTON T			31	135		Lot#:274 Book:31 Pg:135
200408230004 70770	08/23/2004 12:53:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL, PHILLIP			28	91		Lot#:314 Book:28 Pg:91
200408230004 70770	08/23/2004 12:53:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL, PHILLIP			33	32		Lot#:314 Book:33 Pg:32
200412130006 79560	12/13/2004 10:39:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200202060000 63181	
200401200000 31970	01/20/2004 08:32:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200401200000 31960	
200402110000 71290	02/11/2004 11:39:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200312040007 86070	
200403220001 43110	03/22/2004 09:03:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			8	6	199803170000 92931	Lot#:37 Book:8 Pg:6
200401210000 36330	01/21/2004 12:38:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WHITE, ROBERT L JR			30	111	200310060006 69270	Lot#:466 Book:30 Pg:111

200401210000 36340	12:38:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC				Other:SEE INST
200403170001 36230	11:55:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200311050007 35460	